Technology Made Easy ...
• Microprocessor Based
• Multi-point Calibration With
Auto Buffer Recognition
• Selectable USA or NIST
Buffer Standards
• Automatic Temperature
Compensation

1/
00
 R
ev
 1
Eutech Instruments Europe B.V.
Mail Address : P.O.Box 254, 3860 AG Nijkerk Netherlands  Visit Address : Wallerstraat 125K, 3862 CN Nijkerk Netherlands
☎ : (31) 33-2463887   : (31) 33-2460832   ✉ : info@eutech.nl   e: http://www.eutech.nl
Technology Made Easy ...
Eutech Instruments Pte Ltd
55, Ayer Rajah Crescent, #04-14/24, Singapore 139949
☎ : (65) 778 6876   : (65) 773 0836   ✉ : marketing@eutechinst.com   e: http://www.eutechinst.com
Distributed By:
ORDERING INFORMATION
Order No. Item
EC-PH510/01 CyberScan pH 510 with EC-PH5-TEMB01P
EC-PH510/01S CyberScan pH 510 with EC-PH5-TEMB01P
and integral electrode stand
EC-ION510/01 CyberScan Ion 510 with EC-PH5-TEMB01P
EC-ION510/01S CyberScan Ion 510 with EC-PH5-TEMB01P
and integral electrode stand
EC-FG73504-01B Glass-body refillable pH combination
electrode (1-meter cable)
EC-FE72522-01B Epoxy-body double-junction pH combination
electrode (1-meter cable)
EC-PH5-TEMB01P SS Temperature probe (1-meter cable)
EC-120-ADA AC/DC power adapter (120 VAC, 50/60 Hz)
EC-220-ADA AC/DC power adapter (220 VAC, 50/60 Hz)
Eutech’s CyberScan pH/Ion 510 is based on Eutech’s proprietary new
generation Application Specific Integrated Circuit (ASIC) that provides
ample sophistication with advanced features, while maintaining a
user-friendly interface.